POS. Dorsal Nombre
SENIOR MASCULINO
1 123 Isaac
2 148  Angel
3 195 Guillermo
4 180  Juan
5 149  Javier
6 256 Daniel
7 59 Jean

MASTER A MASCULINO

1 270 Roberto
2 160 Roberto
3 73 Ruben
4 258 Oscar

5 94 Alberto
6 237 Aitor

MASTER B MASCULINO

XXVI MEMORIAL VIDAL-MATARRANZ

BOMBEROS

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos

Herguedas Garcia

Manzanal Fernanadez

Pefa Cilleruelo
Nufiez Sanchez

Manzanal Fernandez
Valladares Marcos
Collie Masschelein

Arroyo Navarro
Martinez Fernandez
De Lera Valderey
Vega Carrera

Garcia Martin

Sanchez De Lucas

1 87 Eduardo Franco Hernando
2 76 Jesus-ramon Del Cafio Lopez

3 264  Angel Villafafie Rico

4 117  Ricardo Guerra Tejido

5 192 Francisco Jose Pascual Francisco
6 39 Carlos Blanco Del Pozo
7 220  Javier Redondo Lopez

&

RUNVASPORT

Club

CD TRIATLON BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CD TRIATLON BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CD TRIATLON BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CD TRIATLON BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

SENIOR MASCULINO

SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO

SENIOR MASCULINO

SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO

MASTER A
MASCULINO
MASTER A
MASCULINO
MASTER A
MASCULINO
MASTER A
MASCULINO
MASTER A
MASCULINO
MASTER A
MASCULINO

MASTER B
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO
MASTER B
MASCULINO

TIEMPO

00:33:13

00:34:00
00:34:51

00:34:59

00:36:59
00:37:57
00:39:59

00:36:02
00:37:00
00:39:23
00:39:40
00:43:47

00:48:46

00:37:27
00:39:53
00:40:32
00:40:48
00:41:16
00:43:59

00:47:08
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